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Nom
EMBERGER ALEXIS
WALTER LOIC
EMBERGER JOACHIM
WALTER ROMAIN
GRETHA JULIEN
ARRAEZ VIRGILE
ROCHETTE MATTHIEU
BLEUX QUENTIN
GRADOS JULIEN
HERR THIBAUT
MULLER JOHAN
ZIMMERMANN CLEMENT
MARTIN JOHANA

DUSS JEAN BAPTISTE

Nombre de lignes : 14

Coupe Baumgratz

INITIATION

Equipe
Wuenheim ind.
Eschentzwiller ind.
Wuenheim ind.
Riedisheim ind.
Riedisheim ind.
Hartmannswiller ind.
Rixheim initiation
Bollwiller ind.
Riedisheim ind.
Hartmannswiller ind.
Rixheim initiation
Hartmannswiller ind.
Hartmannswiller ind.

Riedisheim ind.

Total
245
244
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242
241
237
234
230
228
220
218
207
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26 & 27 avril 2014
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série honneur
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